
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/1/2022 - 2/2/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/01/2022 00:08 CLOSEPA 6600 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/01/2022 00:16 ASSTDEPT AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001185 02/01/2022 00:21 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/01/2022 00:28 SUSPVEH HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/01/2022 00:32 WELFARE 3501-19 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 00:40 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 00:51 ALARMBU
S

454 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001184 02/01/2022 01:06 WELFARE 4129-415 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/01/2022 01:49 SUSPPER 400 W CORDOVA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/01/2022 01:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 02:21 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 02:47 PSYCH   1234 MAEZ RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/01/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/01/2022 03:22 FOLLOWU
P

3501-19 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 03:27 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001186 02/01/2022 04:03 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/01/2022 04:33 WELFARE 1234 MAEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/01/2022 06:04 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-001187 02/01/2022 06:05 WELFARE 1452 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/01/2022 06:09 ALARMBU
S

4250 RODEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/01/2022 06:17 911HU   2691 SAWMILL RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 06:42 ASSISTAN 26400 INTERSTATE 25 C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/01/2022 06:59 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/01/2022 07:21 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001188 02/01/2022 07:27 BURGMV  2611 VISTA DE JEMEZ A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/01/2022 07:47 RAL     AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/01/2022 07:48 SUSPPER 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/01/2022 07:50 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/01/2022 07:54 CLOSEPA 4951 GOVERNOR MILES RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/01/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 08:01 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001189 02/01/2022 08:05 STRAY   1707 W ALAMEDA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/01/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC 28400 INTERSTATE 25 P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/01/2022 08:08 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA RD/JON KIM LN S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/01/2022 08:08 FOLLOWU
P

924 RICHARDS AVE A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001190 02/01/2022 08:24 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/01/2022 08:24 ALARMBU
S

2502-A CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001191 02/01/2022 08:25 IPBURGLA 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/01/2022 08:28 RAL     7510 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/01/2022 08:36 PARKED  2050 BOTULPH RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/01/2022 08:46 PARKED  5221 VIA DEL CIELO S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-001193 02/01/2022 08:49 STRAY   2950 CALLE DE OVEJAS S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/01/2022 08:51 DOMESTIC 1043 ALTO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001192 02/01/2022 08:59 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/01/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/01/2022 09:00 MVAINJUR YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/01/2022 09:13 ALARMRE
S

1114 CALLE CONEJO A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 09:16 SUSPVEH 1209 DECLOVINA ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/01/2022 09:21 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 09:27 CLOSEPA 2800 ISAIAH LN V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 09:47 SUSPPER FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/01/2022 10:00 DISORDER 320 AZTEC ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 10:04 WELFARE S GUADALUPE 
ST/CERRILLOS RD

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 10:06 DOMNOTI
F

1368 RUFINA CIR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/01/2022 10:06 911HU   2218 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001194 02/01/2022 10:33 STRAY   1617 CAMINO LA CANADA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001196 02/01/2022 10:33 LARCENY 5992 AIRPORT RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/01/2022 10:34 CLOSEPA 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 10:34 DOCINFOR 2200 W ZIA RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 10:39 WRONGW
AY

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-001202 02/01/2022 10:40 ITEMLF  2530 YUCCA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 10:44 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 10:45 SUSPVEH SECOND ST/QUAPAW ST R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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Unit Employee

2022-001195 02/01/2022 10:47 STRAY   SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001198 02/01/2022 10:49 RECVEH  1003 DON JUAN ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/01/2022 10:51 FOLLOWU
P

204 CALLECITA PL I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

02/01/2022 10:53 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 11:05 RECKLESS 4250 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/01/2022 11:11 BURGLAR
Y

723 CAMINO SANTA ANA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/01/2022 11:21 911HU   911 OLD PECOS TRL A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 11:29 WELFARE 2020-B208 CALLE LORCA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 11:30 CLOSEPA 3018 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 11:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/01/2022 11:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/01/2022 11:39 RAL     BIRCH ST/SYCAMORE 
LOOP

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/01/2022 11:40 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 11:42 RECVEH  2308 CERRILLOS RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/01/2022 11:44 ALARMRE
S

514 CAMINO CABRA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001197 02/01/2022 11:50 ITEMLF  2546 CAMINO ORTIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/01/2022 11:50 RAL     MERCER ST/ALARID ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/01/2022 11:52 BARKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/01/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/01/2022 12:00 911HU   610 ALTA VISTA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001199 02/01/2022 12:01 ROBBERY 6629 AIRPORT RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/01/2022 12:05 911HU   2001-H176 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 12:17 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 12:19 DISORDER 3420 RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 12:30 ABANDON 3901 OLIVER RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/01/2022 12:36 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 12:39 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001212 02/01/2022 12:56 BURGLAR
Y

3108-C JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001200 02/01/2022 13:03 LARCENY 2907-B SAN ISIDRO CT A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/01/2022 13:20 CRIDAMM
V

919 OSAGE AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001201 02/01/2022 13:22 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/01/2022 13:33 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/01/2022 13:38 DISORDER 905 ALTO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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02/01/2022 13:49 WELFARE 1194 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/01/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/01/2022 14:03 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001204 02/01/2022 14:10 RAL     2094 CALLE LORCA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/01/2022 14:10 RAL     4201 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/01/2022 14:25 BURGMV  3110 LA PAZ LN I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 14:28 SUSPPER 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 14:38 WELFARE 1500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 14:55 MVAPRIV 3458 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001203 02/01/2022 14:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/01/2022 14:56 DISORDER 3232 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/01/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 322 TESUQUE DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001206 02/01/2022 15:00 LARCENY 135 E SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/01/2022 15:01 ANIMCONF 4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/01/2022 15:03 DISORDER 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/01/2022 15:05 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 15:13 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 15:24 911HU   3294 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 15:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/01/2022 15:28 RECVEH  237 DON GASPAR AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/01/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 16:09 WELFARE 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 16:14 MVAHIT  3140-A CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/01/2022 16:19 TRAFHAZ 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 16:21 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 16:23 SUSPVEH 2006 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001205 02/01/2022 16:25 FOLLOWU
P

2092 CALLE LORCA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/01/2022 16:25 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 16:26 WELFARE 2948 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 16:32 ANIMAL  2530 YUCCA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/01/2022 16:43 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

02/01/2022 16:45 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 16:50 SUSPVEH 1162 COOKS LN B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 17:03 RAL     PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA/CAMINO 
LA CANADA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/01/2022 17:08 RAL     268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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2022-001207 02/01/2022 17:13 STOLENM
V

6151-97 AIRPORT RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/01/2022 17:18 SUSPVEH 2829 VEREDA DE PUEBLO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001208 02/01/2022 17:27 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/01/2022 17:46 SUSPPER 1307 DECLOVINA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/01/2022 17:49 AGGASLT 927-A ALTO ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/01/2022 17:58 ALARMBU
S

1570-C3 PACHECO ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/01/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001209 02/01/2022 18:09 AGGASLT 500 MARKET ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/01/2022 18:19 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 18:24 SUSPVEH 3542 ZAFARANO DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/01/2022 18:25 PARKED  5200 VIA DEL CIELO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 18:46 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-001210 02/01/2022 18:47 WELFARE 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 18:59 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/01/2022 18:59 WELFARE 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/01/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001211 02/01/2022 19:12 OVERDOS
E

4129-1721 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/01/2022 19:28 SUSPPER 4430 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 19:41 DISORDER 3650 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 19:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/01/2022 20:06 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 20:15 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/01/2022 20:18 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/01/2022 20:19 WELFARE 2408 SAN PATRICIO PLAZA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/01/2022 20:48 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/01/2022 21:08 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 21:12 SUSPPER 4501-D124 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 21:14 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/01/2022 21:29 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 21:43 SUSPVEH 4250 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/01/2022 21:48 SUSPPER 3600-104B CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-001213 02/01/2022 21:49 BURGLAR
Y

2025 GALISTEO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/01/2022 22:00 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC 2323 CASA RUFINA RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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02/01/2022 22:10 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/01/2022 22:16 TRAFFIC 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/01/2022 22:29 SUSPVEH 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/01/2022 22:35 LARCENY 4309-C CALLE ANDREW C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 22:49 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/01/2022 22:57 SUSPVEH 6620 JAGUAR DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001214 02/01/2022 23:12 WELFARE 303 ROSARIO BLVD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/01/2022 23:36 DISORDER 2389 CAMINO CAPITAN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001215 02/01/2022 23:36 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/01/2022 23:50 SUSPVEH 1419 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/02/2022 00:35 ASSISTAN 4220 VEGAS DE SUENOS C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/02/2022 00:40 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/02/2022 00:47 DISORDER 1512-22 LUISA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/02/2022 00:57 ALARMRE
S

1010 DON DIEGO AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/02/2022 01:04 SUSPPER 3112 JACONA CIR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/02/2022 01:06 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/02/2022 01:58 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001216 02/02/2022 02:46 DUI     4650-190 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/02/2022 04:06 ALARMBU
S

4360 RODEO RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/02/2022 04:49 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001219 02/02/2022 05:35 DOMESTIC 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/02/2022 06:05 CLOSEPA 400 W CORDOVA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001218 02/02/2022 06:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/02/2022 06:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001220 02/02/2022 06:30 DOMESTIC 1105 CALLE FLORINDA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/02/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/02/2022 07:50 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/02/2022 07:55 PARKED  7125 CALLE JENAH S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/02/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  198
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/1/2022 - 2/2/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-015494 02/01/2022 00:08 CLOSE PATROL 6600 JAGUAR DR C329  CNR 02/01/2022 00:19:51
22-015495 02/01/2022 00:16 OFFICER AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA C329  CNR 02/01/2022 03:57:04
22-015496 02/01/2022 00:21 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  R   02/01/2022 03:16:28
22-015497 02/01/2022 00:28 SUSPICIOUS HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST C317  CNR 02/01/2022 00:31:58
22-015498 02/01/2022 00:32 WELFARE 3501-19 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA C205  CNR 02/01/2022 02:03:51
22-015499 02/01/2022 00:40 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C205  CNR 02/01/2022 00:54:06
22-015500 02/01/2022 00:51 CHECK 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AS  02/01/2022 01:02:22
22-015503 02/01/2022 01:06 WELFARE 4129-415 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C282  R   02/01/2022 02:16:43
22-015508 02/01/2022 01:49 SUSPICIOUS 400 W CORDOVA RD C291  CNR 02/01/2022 02:24:13
22-015509 02/01/2022 01:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C205  CNR 02/01/2022 02:16:10
22-015512 02/01/2022 02:21 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C205  CNR 02/01/2022 02:38:48
22-015515 02/01/2022 02:47 PSYCHIATRIC 1234 MAEZ RD C284  AA  02/01/2022 03:29:32
22-015517 02/01/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 02/01/2022 03:57:47
22-015521 02/01/2022 03:22 FOLLOW UP 3501-19 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA C205  CNR 02/01/2022 03:36:37
22-015522 02/01/2022 03:27 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 02/01/2022 03:41:24
22-015524 02/01/2022 04:03 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C282  R   02/01/2022 06:30:42
22-015527 02/01/2022 04:33 WELFARE 1234 MAEZ RD C317  CNR 02/01/2022 05:16:59
22-015534 02/01/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  02/01/2022 06:57:17
22-015536 02/01/2022 06:04 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C284  CNR 02/01/2022 06:51:38
22-015537 02/01/2022 06:05 WELFARE 1452 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A278  R   02/01/2022 08:29:42
22-015538 02/01/2022 06:09 CHECK 4250 RODEO RD A251  AS  02/01/2022 06:56:57
22-015540 02/01/2022 06:17 911 HANG UP 2691 SAWMILL RD A286  NR  02/01/2022 07:02:06
22-015545 02/01/2022 06:42 ASSISTANCE 26400 INTERSTATE 25 C317  NR  02/01/2022 09:37:14
22-015548 02/01/2022 06:59 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  02/01/2022 08:30:09
22-015553 02/01/2022 07:21 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A254  CNR 02/01/2022 07:52:50
22-015554 02/01/2022 07:27 BURGLARY OF 2611 VISTA DE JEMEZ A319  R   02/01/2022 08:38:14
22-015556 02/01/2022 07:47 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL S505  CNR 02/01/2022 08:08:27
22-015558 02/01/2022 07:48 SUSPICIOUS 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A254  NR  02/01/2022 08:11:58
22-015560 02/01/2022 07:50 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 02/01/2022 08:27:02
22-015562 02/01/2022 07:54 CLOSE PATROL 4951 GOVERNOR MILES RD A251  NR  02/01/2022 08:02:37
22-015564 02/01/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO A286  NR  02/01/2022 08:32:02
22-015565 02/01/2022 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD A258  VW  02/01/2022 08:09:34
22-015567 02/01/2022 08:05 STRAY 1707 W ALAMEDA ST S500  R   02/01/2022 08:05:58
22-015568 02/01/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC STOP 28400 INTERSTATE 25 P19   CI  02/01/2022 08:12:43
22-015570 02/01/2022 08:08 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA RD/JON KIM LN S505  NR  02/01/2022 08:22:34
22-015571 02/01/2022 08:08 FOLLOW UP 924 RICHARDS AVE A266  NR  02/01/2022 08:29:28
22-015577 02/01/2022 08:24 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/01/2022 09:55:12
22-015578 02/01/2022 08:24 CHECK 2502-A CAMINO ENTRADA A251  AS  02/01/2022 09:50:13
22-015579 02/01/2022 08:25 BURGLARY IN 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A266  R   02/01/2022 13:52:19
22-015581 02/01/2022 08:28 ANIMALS 7510 AIRPORT RD S507  NR  02/01/2022 09:52:07
22-015585 02/01/2022 08:36 ILLEGALLY 2050 BOTULPH RD S403  NR  02/01/2022 10:14:25
22-015589 02/01/2022 08:46 ILLEGALLY 5221 VIA DEL CIELO S402  NC  02/01/2022 13:07:59
22-015591 02/01/2022 08:49 STRAY 2950 CALLE DE OVEJAS S503  R   02/01/2022 09:51:23
22-015592 02/01/2022 08:51 DOMESTIC 1043 ALTO ST A251  NC  02/01/2022 09:09:36
22-015594 02/01/2022 08:59 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   02/01/2022 08:59:24
22-015596 02/01/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/01/2022 10:14:35
22-015597 02/01/2022 09:00 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD S403  CNI 02/01/2022 10:02:14
22-015602 02/01/2022 09:13 CHECK 1114 CALLE CONEJO A286  AS  02/01/2022 10:27:28
22-015603 02/01/2022 09:16 SUSPICIOUS 1209 DECLOVINA ST A278  NR  02/01/2022 10:02:57
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22-015607 02/01/2022 09:21 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/01/2022 09:22:44
22-015611 02/01/2022 09:27 CLOSE PATROL 2800 ISAIAH LN V228  NR  02/01/2022 09:45:39
22-015619 02/01/2022 09:47 SUSPICIOUS FIFTH ST/HOPEWELL ST A278  NR  02/01/2022 10:24:40
22-015623 02/01/2022 10:00 DISORDERLY 320 AZTEC ST A286  NR  02/01/2022 11:06:58
22-015625 02/01/2022 10:04 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/CERRILLOS RDA286  NC  02/01/2022 11:22:55
22-015628 02/01/2022 10:06 DOMESTIC 1368 RUFINA CIR A258  DVN 02/01/2022 10:43:14
22-015627 02/01/2022 10:06 911 HANG UP 2218 OLD ARROYO CHAMISO RD A278  NR  02/01/2022 10:46:22
22-015640 02/01/2022 10:33 STRAY 1617 CAMINO LA CANADA S500  R   02/01/2022 10:33:36
22-015641 02/01/2022 10:33 LARCENY 5992 AIRPORT RD A258  R   02/01/2022 15:47:38
22-015642 02/01/2022 10:34 CLOSE PATROL 2710 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/01/2022 10:44:07
22-015643 02/01/2022 10:34 DOCUMENTED 2200 W ZIA RD I121  CNR 02/01/2022 16:35:14
22-015648 02/01/2022 10:39 WRONG WAY SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T201  NC  02/01/2022 11:18:39
22-015650 02/01/2022 10:40 LOST OR FOUND 2530 YUCCA ST V228  NR  02/01/2022 12:54:45
22-015654 02/01/2022 10:44 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS V228  NR  02/01/2022 10:45:07
22-015655 02/01/2022 10:45 SUSPICIOUS SECOND ST/QUAPAW ST R213  NC  02/01/2022 11:06:31
22-015656 02/01/2022 10:47 STRAY SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 S500  R   02/01/2022 10:47:26
22-015657 02/01/2022 10:49 RECOVERED 1003 DON JUAN ST A278  R   02/01/2022 13:38:28
22-015658 02/01/2022 10:51 FOLLOW UP 204 CALLECITA PL I123  NR  02/01/2022 15:07:33
22-015660 02/01/2022 10:53 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  NR  02/01/2022 18:01:32
22-015665 02/01/2022 11:05 RECKLESS 4250 CERRILLOS RD T201  CNR 02/01/2022 11:39:31
22-015670 02/01/2022 11:11 BURGLARY 723 CAMINO SANTA ANA A319  NR  02/01/2022 12:17:36
22-015676 02/01/2022 11:21 911 HANG UP 911 OLD PECOS TRL A286  NR  02/01/2022 11:38:25
22-015680 02/01/2022 11:29 WELFARE 2020-B208 CALLE LORCA B204  CNR 02/01/2022 15:50:17
22-015681 02/01/2022 11:30 CLOSE PATROL 3018 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V228  NR  02/01/2022 11:37:25
22-015683 02/01/2022 11:34 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  02/01/2022 16:59:53
22-015684 02/01/2022 11:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  NR  02/01/2022 11:56:00
22-015685 02/01/2022 11:39 ANIMALS BIRCH ST/SYCAMORE LOOP S505  NR  02/01/2022 12:08:34
22-015687 02/01/2022 11:40 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NC  02/01/2022 13:22:47
22-015688 02/01/2022 11:42 RECOVERED 2308 CERRILLOS RD A286  NR  02/01/2022 17:09:09
22-015690 02/01/2022 11:44 CHECK 514 CAMINO CABRA K225  NR  02/01/2022 17:14:42
22-015692 02/01/2022 11:50 LOST OR FOUND 2546 CAMINO ORTIZ F306  R   02/01/2022 11:58:57
22-015693 02/01/2022 11:50 ANIMALS MERCER ST/ALARID ST S501  NC  02/01/2022 12:29:33
22-015694 02/01/2022 11:52 BARKING DOG 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  CNR 02/01/2022 12:09:35
22-015699 02/01/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO A319  NR  02/01/2022 13:24:18
22-015700 02/01/2022 12:00 911 HANG UP 610 ALTA VISTA ST B204  CNR 02/01/2022 16:28:52
22-015701 02/01/2022 12:01 ROBBERY 6629 AIRPORT RD T273  R   02/01/2022 17:18:29
22-015704 02/01/2022 12:05 911 HANG UP 2001-H176 HOPEWELL ST B204  NC  02/01/2022 15:30:10
22-015709 02/01/2022 12:17 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD I121  CNR 02/01/2022 16:09:16
22-015711 02/01/2022 12:19 DISORDERLY 3420 RUFINA ST B310  NR  02/01/2022 16:01:24
22-015714 02/01/2022 12:30 ABANDONED 3901 OLIVER RD S403  NC  02/01/2022 12:57:02
22-015720 02/01/2022 12:36 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/01/2022 13:48:31
22-015721 02/01/2022 12:39 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  CNR 02/01/2022 20:29:25
22-015725 02/01/2022 12:56 BURGLARY 3108-C JEMEZ RD C271  R   02/01/2022 22:42:19
22-015730 02/01/2022 13:03 LARCENY 2907-B SAN ISIDRO CT A302  R   02/01/2022 14:08:37
22-015736 02/01/2022 13:20 CRIMINAL 919 OSAGE AVE A319  NR  02/01/2022 13:31:56
22-015738 02/01/2022 13:22 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/01/2022 14:56:19
22-015743 02/01/2022 13:33 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  CNI 02/01/2022 14:55:31
22-015744 02/01/2022 13:38 DISORDERLY 905 ALTO ST B204  NC  02/01/2022 17:28:48
22-015749 02/01/2022 13:49 WELFARE 1194 HARRISON RD V228  NR  02/01/2022 14:06:48
22-015754 02/01/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B324  NR  02/01/2022 15:58:42
22-015756 02/01/2022 14:03 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 02/01/2022 23:54:27
22-015759 02/01/2022 14:10 ANIMALS 2094 CALLE LORCA S505  R   02/01/2022 15:38:14
22-015760 02/01/2022 14:10 ANIMALS 4201 AIRPORT RD S503  NR  02/01/2022 14:51:37
22-015765 02/01/2022 14:25 BURGLARY OF 3110 LA PAZ LN I121  NR  02/01/2022 15:21:38
22-015768 02/01/2022 14:28 SUSPICIOUS 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B204  NC  02/01/2022 16:53:50
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22-015774 02/01/2022 14:38 WELFARE 1500 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NR  02/01/2022 16:00:34
22-015787 02/01/2022 14:55 MV ACCIDENT 3458 ZAFARANO DR I121  CNI 02/01/2022 17:07:47
22-015788 02/01/2022 14:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/01/2022 16:08:34
22-015789 02/01/2022 14:56 DISORDERLY 3232 CERRILLOS RD B312  NC  02/01/2022 16:42:26
22-015793 02/01/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 322 TESUQUE DR B324  NR  02/01/2022 16:53:16
22-015794 02/01/2022 15:00 LARCENY 135 E SAN MATEO RD B315  R   02/01/2022 17:48:06
22-015795 02/01/2022 15:01 ANIMALS 4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  02/01/2022 15:33:35
22-015797 02/01/2022 15:03 DISORDERLY 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  02/01/2022 17:25:09
22-015798 02/01/2022 15:05 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT B204  NR  02/01/2022 17:17:43
22-015802 02/01/2022 15:13 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR I121  CNR 02/01/2022 17:02:20
22-015807 02/01/2022 15:24 911 HANG UP 3294 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 02/01/2022 16:31:15
22-015811 02/01/2022 15:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  02/01/2022 22:54:11
22-015812 02/01/2022 15:28 RECOVERED 237 DON GASPAR AVE B324  NC  02/01/2022 16:25:46
22-015823 02/01/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO B204  CNR 02/01/2022 19:16:29
22-015827 02/01/2022 16:09 WELFARE 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO I121  NR  02/01/2022 17:16:05
22-015831 02/01/2022 16:14 MV ACCIDENT 3140-A CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  02/01/2022 17:28:23
22-015834 02/01/2022 16:19 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B204  NC  02/01/2022 19:35:52
22-015836 02/01/2022 16:21 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B310  NR  02/01/2022 17:18:56
22-015837 02/01/2022 16:23 SUSPICIOUS 2006 CERRILLOS RD B324  NC  02/01/2022 17:18:22
22-015838 02/01/2022 16:25 FOLLOW UP 2092 CALLE LORCA S505  R   02/01/2022 16:49:21
22-015840 02/01/2022 16:25 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  02/01/2022 17:08:05
22-015841 02/01/2022 16:26 WELFARE 2948 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS I121  NC  02/01/2022 17:56:13
22-015846 02/01/2022 16:32 ANIMAL CALL 2530 YUCCA ST S507  NC  02/01/2022 16:48:45
22-015847 02/01/2022 16:43 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO I53   VW  02/01/2022 16:56:11
22-015848 02/01/2022 16:45 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS AVE I121  NC  02/01/2022 17:41:43
22-015853 02/01/2022 16:50 SUSPICIOUS 1162 COOKS LN B310  NC  02/01/2022 17:42:15
22-015858 02/01/2022 17:03 ANIMALS PASEO DE LA S507  NC  02/01/2022 17:27:37
22-015861 02/01/2022 17:08 ANIMALS 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S507  NC  02/01/2022 17:38:11
22-015864 02/01/2022 17:13 UNLAWFUL 6151-97 AIRPORT RD B310  R   02/01/2022 19:13:53
22-015868 02/01/2022 17:18 SUSPICIOUS 2829 VEREDA DE PUEBLO I121  NR  02/01/2022 17:36:45
22-015876 02/01/2022 17:27 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  R   02/01/2022 18:36:00
22-015882 02/01/2022 17:46 SUSPICIOUS 1307 DECLOVINA ST A266  CNR 02/01/2022 18:13:26
22-015883 02/01/2022 17:49 AGGRAVATED 927-A ALTO ST K225  CNR 02/01/2022 18:44:36
22-015887 02/01/2022 17:58 CHECK 1570-C3 PACHECO ST A266  AS  02/01/2022 18:35:12
22-015888 02/01/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 02/01/2022 19:06:41
22-015892 02/01/2022 18:09 AGGRAVATED 500 MARKET ST B324  R   02/01/2022 20:03:46
22-015894 02/01/2022 18:19 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 02/01/2022 19:43:32
22-015896 02/01/2022 18:24 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR A266  NC  02/01/2022 18:51:27
22-015897 02/01/2022 18:25 ILLEGALLY 5200 VIA DEL CIELO I121  NC  02/01/2022 20:54:04
22-015901 02/01/2022 18:46 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W K225  CNR 02/01/2022 20:10:11
22-015902 02/01/2022 18:47 WELFARE 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   02/01/2022 19:54:00
22-015905 02/01/2022 18:59 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NC  02/01/2022 19:31:24
22-015906 02/01/2022 18:59 WELFARE 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  CNR 02/01/2022 20:09:44
22-015909 02/01/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/01/2022 21:17:15
22-015912 02/01/2022 19:12 OVERDOSE OR 4129-1721 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B312  R   02/01/2022 22:45:24
22-015918 02/01/2022 19:28 SUSPICIOUS 4430 RODEO RD I121  NC  02/01/2022 20:03:32
22-015920 02/01/2022 19:41 DISORDERLY 3650 CERRILLOS RD I121  CNR 02/01/2022 20:10:40
22-015921 02/01/2022 19:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CNR 02/01/2022 20:18:49
22-015923 02/01/2022 20:06 WELFARE 4201 RODEO RD B204  NC  02/01/2022 20:19:45
22-015925 02/01/2022 20:15 WELFARE 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  CNR 02/01/2022 21:26:16
22-015926 02/01/2022 20:18 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD K225  CNR 02/01/2022 20:56:28
22-015928 02/01/2022 20:19 WELFARE 2408 SAN PATRICIO PLAZA C325  CNR 02/01/2022 22:25:13
22-015931 02/01/2022 20:48 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD I121  CNR 02/01/2022 21:02:55
22-015937 02/01/2022 21:08 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  NC  02/01/2022 22:02:58
22-015939 02/01/2022 21:12 SUSPICIOUS 4501-D124 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  CNR 02/01/2022 21:41:13
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22-015941 02/01/2022 21:14 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE C240  CNR 02/01/2022 21:55:25
22-015944 02/01/2022 21:29 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/01/2022 22:26:28
22-015948 02/01/2022 21:43 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B72   NC  02/01/2022 22:08:50
22-015951 02/01/2022 21:48 SUSPICIOUS 3600-104B CERRILLOS RD C67   NC  02/01/2022 22:23:21
22-015952 02/01/2022 21:49 BURGLARY 2025 GALISTEO ST C240  R   02/01/2022 23:18:28
22-015955 02/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B204  CNR 02/01/2022 22:59:14
22-015954 02/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C325  CNR 02/01/2022 22:41:55
22-015957 02/01/2022 22:00 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/01/2022 22:43:13
22-015958 02/01/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC STOP 2323 CASA RUFINA RD C244  VW  02/01/2022 22:10:28
22-015959 02/01/2022 22:10 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C67   CNR 02/01/2022 22:34:21
22-015962 02/01/2022 22:16 TRAFFIC STOP 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B17   VW  02/01/2022 22:19:46
22-015968 02/01/2022 22:29 SUSPICIOUS 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C67   CNR 02/01/2022 22:50:54
22-015970 02/01/2022 22:35 LARCENY 4309-C CALLE ANDREW C244  NC  02/02/2022 02:39:10
22-015972 02/01/2022 22:49 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL C244  CNR 02/01/2022 23:35:01
22-015975 02/01/2022 22:57 SUSPICIOUS 6620 JAGUAR DR C271  CNR 02/01/2022 22:58:09
22-015980 02/01/2022 23:12 WELFARE 303 ROSARIO BLVD C325  R   02/02/2022 01:09:44
22-015983 02/01/2022 23:36 DISORDERLY 2389 CAMINO CAPITAN C330  CNR 02/01/2022 23:46:21
22-015984 02/01/2022 23:36 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   02/02/2022 00:40:19
22-015986 02/01/2022 23:50 SUSPICIOUS 1419 ZEPOL RD C330  NC  02/02/2022 00:17:49
22-015990 02/02/2022 00:35 ASSISTANCE 4220 VEGAS DE SUENOS C330  NC  02/02/2022 01:14:23
22-015991 02/02/2022 00:40 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 02/02/2022 00:51:16
22-015993 02/02/2022 00:47 DISORDERLY 1512-22 LUISA ST B204  NC  02/02/2022 01:00:47
22-015995 02/02/2022 00:57 CHECK 1010 DON DIEGO AVE B204  AS  02/02/2022 01:21:46
22-015996 02/02/2022 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 3112 JACONA CIR C244  NC  02/02/2022 01:22:47
22-015997 02/02/2022 01:06 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C244  CNR 02/02/2022 01:13:05
22-016000 02/02/2022 01:58 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C330  AS  02/02/2022 02:36:30
22-016001 02/02/2022 02:46 DRIVING UNDER 4650-190 AIRPORT RD C325  R   02/02/2022 06:07:42
22-016006 02/02/2022 04:06 CHECK 4360 RODEO RD C67   AS  02/02/2022 04:58:22
22-016008 02/02/2022 04:49 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C330  CNR 02/02/2022 05:46:17
22-016013 02/02/2022 05:35 DOMESTIC 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST A254  R   02/02/2022 07:45:19
22-016015 02/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  NR  02/02/2022 06:57:50
22-016016 02/02/2022 06:05 CLOSE PATROL 400 W CORDOVA RD A278  NR  02/02/2022 08:04:49
22-016017 02/02/2022 06:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  R   02/02/2022 07:14:02
22-016018 02/02/2022 06:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C325  VW  02/02/2022 06:19:28
22-016019 02/02/2022 06:30 DOMESTIC 1105 CALLE FLORINDA A266  R   02/02/2022 07:21:21
22-016023 02/02/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  02/02/2022 07:22:56
22-016037 02/02/2022 07:50 ILLEGALLY CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  CI  02/02/2022 07:54:38
22-016039 02/02/2022 07:55 ILLEGALLY 7125 CALLE JENAH S405  CI  02/02/2022 08:02:01
22-016040 02/02/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  02/02/2022 08:07:39

Total Number of Events Listed: 198

Page 4 of 4Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/1/2022 - 2/2/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001184 02/01/2022 01:06 WELFARE 4129-415 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001185 02/01/2022 00:21 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001186 02/01/2022 04:03 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001187 02/01/2022 06:05 WELFARE 1452 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001188 02/01/2022 07:27 BURGMV  2611 VISTA DE JEMEZ A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001189 02/01/2022 08:05 STRAY   1707 W ALAMEDA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001190 02/01/2022 08:24 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001191 02/01/2022 08:25 IPBURGLA 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001192 02/01/2022 08:59 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001193 02/01/2022 08:49 STRAY   2950 CALLE DE OVEJAS S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001194 02/01/2022 10:33 STRAY   1617 CAMINO LA CANADA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001195 02/01/2022 10:47 STRAY   SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001196 02/01/2022 10:33 LARCENY 5992 AIRPORT RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001197 02/01/2022 11:50 ITEMLF  2546 CAMINO ORTIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001198 02/01/2022 10:49 RECVEH  1003 DON JUAN ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001199 02/01/2022 12:01 ROBBERY 6629 AIRPORT RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-001200 02/01/2022 13:03 LARCENY 2907-B SAN ISIDRO CT A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001201 02/01/2022 13:22 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001202 02/01/2022 10:40 ITEMLF  2530 YUCCA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-001203 02/01/2022 14:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001204 02/01/2022 14:10 RAL     2094 CALLE LORCA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001205 02/01/2022 16:25 FOLLOWU
P

2092 CALLE LORCA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001206 02/01/2022 15:00 LARCENY 135 E SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001207 02/01/2022 17:13 STOLENM
V

6151-97 AIRPORT RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001208 02/01/2022 17:27 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-001209 02/01/2022 18:09 AGGASLT 500 MARKET ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001210 02/01/2022 18:47 WELFARE 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001211 02/01/2022 19:12 OVERDOS
E

4129-1721 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-001212 02/01/2022 12:56 BURGLAR
Y

3108-C JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001213 02/01/2022 21:49 BURGLAR
Y

2025 GALISTEO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

Report Generated: 02/02/2022 08:13:40 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001214 02/01/2022 23:12 WELFARE 303 ROSARIO BLVD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001215 02/01/2022 23:36 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001216 02/02/2022 02:46 DUI     4650-190 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001218 02/02/2022 06:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001219 02/02/2022 05:35 DOMESTIC 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001220 02/02/2022 06:30 DOMESTIC 1105 CALLE FLORINDA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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